
Итоговый протокол Чемпионата г. Волжского
среди ветеранов и любителей плавания

1-й день - 26 мая 2018 г.

50 в/с Ж

75-79 лет 1 Кантомирова Наталья 41 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  1: 24. 16 0
60-64 года 1 Богданова Татьяна 57 Волгоград  КЛБ "Луч"  0: 58. 57 0
45-49 лет 1 Одинцова Татьяна 72 Волгоград "Волга"  0: 33. 28 151

2 Гуцуляк Светлана 69 Волгоград  0: 42. 14 63
30-34 года 1 Столбунова Кристина 88 Волжский "Волга"  0: 27. 59  190
До 25лет 1 Солонец Кристина 97 Волгоград  0: 28. 20

2 Цицулина Влада 98 Волгоград  0: 33. 35

50 в/с М

80-84 года 1 Лещинский Александр 34 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  1: 00. 09 0
75-79 лет 1 Виноградов Геннадий 43 Волжский "Волга"  0: 33. 75  187
70-74 года 1 Сутырин Роман 48 Волжский "Волга"  0: 36. 38 132

2 Шмарев Александр 45 Волжский "Волга"  0: 51. 13 0
65-69 лет 1 Кузнецов Евгений 49 Волжский "Волга"  0: 35. 82 124

2 Иткулов Таир 50 Волжский "Волга"  0: 37. 99 102
3 Богданов Михаил 50 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  0: 47. 49 7

60-64 года 1 Бурыкин Юрий 56 Волгоград "Волга-Мастерс"  0: 30. 19 169
2 Перескоков Сергей 57 Волгоград  0: 34. 23 129

55-59 лет 1 Кононов Владимир 59 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  0: 31. 88 143
50-54 года 1 Лобынцев Константин 66 Волгоград  0: 31. 95 132

2 Пушкаренко Максим 68 Волгоград "Бирюза"  0: 36. 94 82
3 Белокуров Юрий 66 Волжский  0: 53. 29 0

45-49 лет 1 Сочнев Александр 69 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  0: 28. 51 161
40-44 года 1 Инфантьев Виктор 76 Волжский "Волга"  0: 26. 63 174

2 Карцев Григорий 76 Волгоград  0: 27. 31 167
3 Романов  Роман 78 Белгород  0: 30. 11 139

35-39 лет 1 Герусов Павел 80 Волгоград  0: 29. 34 141
2 Незамай Дмитрий 83 Волгоград  0: 32. 29 111
3 Хонин Денис 81 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  0: 34. 95 85
4 Костюченко Геннадий 81 Волгоград  0: 35. 35 81

30-34 года 1 Дворянчиков Андрей 88 Волжский "Волга"  0: 26. 78 162
25-29 лет 1 Махин Артем 93 Волжский "Волга"  0: 26. 36 164
До 25лет 1 Гайдуков Артем 96 Волгоград  0: 23. 90

2 Журавлев Александр 97 Волгоград "Волга-Мастерс"  0: 26. 33
3 Ковалевский Кирилл 97 Волжский "Волга"  0: 28. 42
4 Марахов Никита 98 Волгоград  0: 29. 90

50 брасс Ж

65-69 лет 1 Митина Татьяна 50 Волжский  1: 31. 01 0
45-49 лет 1 Гуцуляк Светлана 69 Волгоград  0: 58. 52 0
40-44 года 1 Михеева Анастасия 75 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  0: 42. 72 123

50 брасс М

75-79 лет 1 Давидович Владимир 43 Волжский "Волга"  0: 49. 94  120
70-74 года 1 Шмарев Александр 45 Волжский "Волга"  1: 09. 53 0
65-69 лет 1 Кузнецов Евгений 49 Волжский "Волга"  0: 46. 53 102



2 Тюрин Александр* 50 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  0: 59. 91 0
3 Богданов Михаил 50 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  1: 03. 74 0

55-59 лет 1 Чекмарев Юрий 63 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  0: 41. 16 125
50-54 года 1 Лобынцев Константин 66 Волгоград  0: 43. 92 84
45-49 лет 1 Федоров Дмитрий 69 Волжский «Волга»  0: 38. 57 126
35-39 лет 1 Коваленко Александр 80 Волжский  0: 32. 44 170
До 25лет 1 Гайдуков Артем 96 Волгоград  0: 30. 10

2 Носок Даниил 98 Волгоград  0: 31. 76

100 н/с Ж

45-49 лет 1 Гуцуляк Светлана 69 Волгоград  1: 58. 90 0

100 н/с М

75-79 лет 1 Виноградов Геннадий 43 Волжский "Волга"  1: 37. 78  153
До 25лет 1 Биленко Иван 96 Волгоград  1: 07. 25

100 батт М

45-49 лет 1 Колупаев Владимир 72 Волжский "Волга"  1: 16. 98 115
30-34 года 1 Сердюков Никита 86 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  1: 05. 06 155
25-29 лет 1 Махин Артем 93 Волжский "Волга"  1: 18. 07 87

100 к/п Ж

45-49 лет 1 Одинцова Татьяна 72 Волгоград "Волга"  1: 31. 04 107
2 Куратова Елена 71 Волжский "Волга"  1: 36. 78 79

До 25лет 1 Солонец Кристина 97 Волгоград  1: 20. 13
2 Цицулина Влада 98 Волгоград  1: 26. 46

100 к/п М

70-74 года 1 Малиновский Геннадий 47 Волжский "Волга"  1: 41. 37 92
2 Сутырин Роман 48 Волжский "Волга"  1: 45. 56 71

65-69 лет 1 Бакумов Владимир 53 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  1: 39. 16 85
60-64 года 1 Перескоков Сергей 57 Волгоград  1: 35. 84 76
45-49 лет 1 Сочнев Александр 69 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  1: 15. 25 141
35-39 лет 1 Незамай Дмитрий 83 Волгоград  1: 30. 46 42

200 в/с Ж

30-34 года 1 Помылева Любовь 87 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  3: 05. 00 54

200 в/с М

65-69 лет 1 Иткулов Таир 50 Волжский "Волга"  3: 18. 32 66
40-44 года 1 Романов  Роман 78 Волгоград  2: 44. 46 81
35-39 лет 1 Незамай Дмитрий 83 Волгоград  2: 51. 68 55
30-34 года 1 Сердюков Никита 86 Волгоград «Волга-Мастерс»  2: 13. 65 149
До 25лет 1 Бахолдин Олег 0 Волжский  2: 02. 98

200 брасс М

45-49 лет 1 Федоров Дмитрий 69 Волжский «Волга»  3: 22. 31 78



4х50 Вольный стиль - мужчины

ВА МВД России
Марахов Никита 20
Ковалевский Кирилл 21
Биленко Иван 22
Носок Даниил                        20  
                                            83 года                                            1.59,93

Волгоград «Волга Мастерс»
Сочнев Александр 49
Кононов Владимир 58
Бурыкин Юрий 62
Сердюков Никита                32  
                                          202 года                                            2.00,73

Волжский «Волга» 
Виноградов Геннадий 75
Кузнецов Евгений 69
Малиновский Геннадий 71
Сутырин Роман                    70  
                                          285 лет                                             2.27,16

4х50 Комбинированная - смешанная

ВА МВД России
Биленко Иван 22
Носок Даниил 20
Цицулина Злата 20
Солонец Кристина               21  
                                           83 года                                               2.23,44
Волжский «Волга»
Одинцова Татьяна 46
Куратова Елена 46
Калупаев Владимир 46
Махин Артем                        26  
                                          164 года                                                2.33,20

2-й день - 27 мая 2018 г.

50 на спине Женщины

45-49 лет 1 Гуцуляк Светлана 69 Волгоград  0: 53. 82 0

50 на спине Мужчины

75-79 лет 1 Виноградов Геннадий 43 Волжский "Волга"  0: 45. 00          148
70-74 года 1 Сутырин Роман 48 Волжский "Волга"  0: 47. 56 90

50 баттерфляй Женщины

30-34 года 1 Столбунова Кристина 88 Волжский "Волга"  0: 30. 56 184

50 баттерфляй Мужчины



70-74 года 1 Малиновский Геннадий 47 Волжский "Волга"  0: 42. 67 120
2 Сутырин Роман 48 Волжский "Волга"  0: 51. 85 28

55-59 лет 1 Кононов Владимир 59 Волгоград «Волга Мастерс»  0: 37. 13 114
2 Чекмарев Юрий 63 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  0: 37. 75 108

50-54 года 1 Аршава Андрей 67 Волжский "Волга"  0: 31. 52 159
45-49 лет 1 Колупаев Владимир 72 Волжский "Волга"  0: 31. 17 155
35-39 лет 1 Герусов Павел 80 Волгоград  0: 33. 22 121

2 Хонин Денис 81 Волгоград «Волга Мастерс»  0: 41. 30 41
30-34 года 1 Сердюков Никита 86 Волгоград «ВолгаМастерс»  0: 29. 00 160

100 вольный стиль Женщины

75-79 лет 1 Кантомирова Наталья 41 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  3: 10. 75 0
60-64 года 1 Богданова Татьяна 57 Волгоград  КЛБ"Луч"  2: 11. 19 0
45-49 лет 1 Гуцуляк Светлана 69 Волгоград  1: 39. 88 14

2 Кузнецова Оксана 70 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  2: 41. 48 0

100 вольный стиль Мужчины

65-69 лет 1 Иткулов Таир 50 Волжский "Волга"  1: 27. 12 85
60-64 года 1 Бурыкин Юрий 56 Волгоград "Волга Мастерс"  1: 08. 36 165

2 Перескоков Сергей 57 Волгоград  1: 22. 06 97
50-54 года 1 Белокуров Юрий 66 Волжский  2: 05. 61 0
40-44 года 1 Карцев Григорий 76 Волгоград  1: 01. 19 158

2 Романов  Роман 78 Белгород  1: 06. 81 130
35-39 лет 1 Незамай Дмитрий 83 Волгоград  1: 09. 81 109

2 Костюченко Геннадий 81 Волгоград  1: 16. 82 74
30-34 года 1 Дворянчиков Андрей 88 Волжский "Волга"  1: 01. 51 148
25-29 лет 1 Махин Артем 93 Волжский "Волга"  0: 57. 78 164
До 25 лет 1 Журавлев Александр 97 Волгоград "Волга Мастерс"  0: 57. 98

100 брасс Женщины

65-69 лет 1 Митина Татьяна 50 Волжский  3: 30. 68 0
40-44 года 1 Михеева Анастасия 75 Волгоград «Волга Мастерс»  1: 32. 34 123
30-34 года 1 Помылева Любовь 87 Волгоград «Волга Мастерс»  1: 58. 62 0

 100 брасс Мужчины

75-79 лет 1 Давидович Владимир 43 Волжский "Волга"  1: 53. 26  111
65-69 лет 1 Кузнецов Евгений 49 Волжский "Волга"  1: 48. 18 73

2 Богданов Михаил 50 Волгоград КЛБ "Луч"  2: 12. 80 0
60-64 года 1 Перескоков Сергей 57 Волгоград  2: 01. 28 0
45-49 лет 1 Федоров Дмитрий 69 Волжский «Волга»  1: 27. 97 106
35-39 лет 1 Коваленко Александр 80 Волжский  1: 13. 31 156
До 25 лет 1 Ковалевский Кирилл 97 Волжский "Волга"  1: 19. 75

200 н/с Мужчины

75-79 лет 1 Виноградов Геннадий 43 Волжский "Волга"  3: 26. 43  172 
30-34 года 1 Сердюков Никита 86 Волгоград «Волга Мастерс»  2: 26. 80 145

200 к/п Мужчины

70-74 года 1 Малиновский Геннадий 47 Волжский "Волга"  3: 50. 51 81




